
MP/MPT-i 19/248/aco EER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

1st Year M.P.T 2019-2020 

SCHEDULE OF SEMINAR PRESENTATION 

MONTH July 2020 

BATCH 2019-200 Venue: MPT Class Room 

SR. 
NO 

DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN 

Monday 6/7/2020 2-3 pm Pulmonary function test and spirometry Dr.Ismaa Rumani 1 

Fpes cksdde 
Tuesday 7/7/2020 2-3 pm Biomechanics of cervical spine Dr. Savni Pargi 

Resuneled clu Ho 
Rnice molblem Wednesday 8/7/2020 2-3 pm Clinical Kinesiology of Posture (webinar) Dr. Simran Kala 

2-3 pm Exercise ECG testing and monitoring Dr.Urmila Jat As pe Sthedula K Monday 13/7/2020 

Ergonomic approach to patient positioning and transfer 
2-3 pm techniques Dr. Abraar Siddiqui Tuesday 14/7/2020 p pe shdul 

Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of Hand function 

As pes 3haelusa KP 
Resdheeldd on 22/07/2 

Wednesday 15/7/2020 2-3 pm Dr. Amruta More 

Monday 20/7/2020 2-3 pm Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of circulation Dr. Ismaa Rumani 

2-3 pm Gait analysis Dr. Savni Pargi As per suhesl Tuesday 21/7/2020 

Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of Shoulder joint 

(webinar) 
Presented loy D mede 
Rumo 

Wednesday 22/7/2020 2-3 pm Dr. Naina Agrawal 

Monday27/7/2020 2-3 pm Defibrillators and Artificial respirators Dr.Urmila Jat AS pe sheelude 10 

As per suhaeule 
Net reserted 

Tuesday 28/7/2020 2-3 pm Theories of motor control and motor learning Dr. Abraar Siddiqui 11 

12 Wednesday 29/7/2020 2-3 pm Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of Elbow joint (webinar)Dr. Damini Kidile 
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